tracking pixel

See All | Contract
Sign Up For eNews

News

Equifax made it publicly known that approximately 143 million U.S. consumers were potentially impacted by a cybersecurity incident.

You can learn more by visiting https://www.equifaxsecurity2017.com/ or by calling 866.447.7559.

On the site, you can check to see if your information was potentially compromised.

See If You Were Impacted

While Equifax is offering free identification protection services for one year to all U.S. consumers through TrustedID Premier, they will not help consumers fix their credit if compromised.  

See Click On Detroit article - If You Want Help from Equifax, There Are Strings Attached

LOC offers members identification protection services through ID Protect® and you may already be taking advantage of this service. In the event of compromise, ID Protect® offers fully managed Identity Theft Resolution Services for all of your accounts, not just LOC. You also have access to a dedicated consumer fraud specialist, assigned specifically to your case, who will work with you until your credit and identity are completely restored.

If you need assistance with ID Protect® or would prefer to enroll in our service for $3 a month, call us at 800.837.4562.

Other Resources
Want to stay in touch?

Sign up for our e-newsletter.

Learn more
 

Branch & ATMs

Find a Branch or ATM near you.

Click here

Make An Appointment

Contact Us

Toll Free: 800.837.4562

Email Us

LOC Federal Credit Union facebook  LOC Federal Credit Union linkedin

Find Us Call Us
Back to Top